
#4 Matt Bury (RCS)

Tully Garberg (MIN)

BYE

Cody Orr (FN)
Zach Dixon (WIL)

#6 Nick Tollefson (WAP)

Ryan Spicer (GFRR)

Steve Jacobson (ABER)

#8 Joe Latham (BHS)

Isaiah Davis (TMC)

Drew Schnieder (MAN)

BYE

Calab Keller (BEU)

#5 Tony Owens (WF)
BYE

Wyatt Sharp (RCC)

BYE
#3 Damon Weigel (NAP)

#7 David Vetter D;8-2

Calab Keller F;2:46

#2 Andrew Lockrem (FRZ)

BYE

Colton Shoults (CHS)

BYE
BYE
#7 David Vetter (STM)

BYE

Rodney Weigel (FS)

Alex Feldt (DL)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

#1 Luke Mellmer (DHS)

#1 Luke Mellmer D;4-2

#1 L. Mellmer F;4:28

#2 A. Lockrem F;4:58

#3 D. Weigel D;12-10

#4 M. Bury F;4:52

#1 L. Mellmer F;0:57

#1 L. Mellmer F;1:04

#8 J. Latham D;9-6

#5 T. Owens F;4:57

#4 M. Bury D;5-2

#3 D. Weigel M;10-2

#6 N. Tollefson D;14-8

#7 D. Vetter D;8-3

#2 A. Lockrem F;2:25

#2 A. Lockrem

Z. Dixon F;3:29

C. Shoults

#7 D. Vetter

#6 N. Tollefson

W. Sharp

A. Feldt F;3:20

#3 D. Weigel

#4 M. Bury

T. Garberg F;4:30

S. Jacobson

#5 T. Owens

#8 J. Latham

C. Keller F;3:56

D. Schnieder

#1 L. Mellmer

BYE

Cody Orr (FN)

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Rodney Weigel (FS)

BYE

BYE

Ryan Spicer (GFRR)

BYE

BYE

BYE

Isaiah Davis (TMC)

BYE

BYE
BYE

Zach Dixon (WIL)

I. Davis

Colton Shoults (CHS)

BYE

Wyatt Sharp (RCC)

R. Spicer

Alex Feldt (DL)

R. Weigel

Tully Garberg (MIN)

BYE

Steve Jacobson (ABER)

BYE

Calab Keller (BEU)

C. Orr

Drew Schnieder (MAN)
D. Schnieder F;2:12

C. Keller

S. Jacobson

T. Garberg D;4-3

A. Feldt F;2:24

W. Sharp

Z. Dixon

I. Davis D;4-2

C. Keller T;18-1;5:00

T. Garberg F;2:42

#7 David Vetter (STM)

A. Feldt F;3:47

#8 Joe Latham (BHS)

Z. Dixon D;6-4

#5 Tony Owens (WF)

#5 T. Owens F;2:11

#8 J. Latham D;12-10

#7 D. Vetter D;8-4

C. Keller D;9-3

#4 Matt Bury (RCS)

#7 D. Vetter D;8-2

#5 T. Owens D;7-2

#3 Damon Weigel (NAP)

#4 Matt Bury D;6-1

#3 D. Weigel D;5-2

#4 M. Bury F;2:57

C. Keller

#8 J. Latham

#7 D. Vetter

#5 T. Owens
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436

437

438

442

441

440

439

443

444

445

446

447

448

449

450

451

452

453

454

458

457

456

455

459

460

462

461

463

464

465

Third Place

Fifth Place

Seventh Place

#6 Nick Tollefson (WAP)

474

475

476

477

478

479

480

481

466

467

468

469

470

471

472

473

495

496

482

483

485

484

489

488

487

486

490

491

492

493

494

Champion

Kreider PC Tournaments, LLC - InTournament
Official Bracketing System of the NWCA

4 January 2007

#2 A. Lockrem M;13-5
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